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Technical specifications

[T Carbon, sizes: S- M- L - XL < Sram x-Glide Rainbow, 12V, 10-52
Brose S-Mag 36 | % . . .
90Nm ’ [
@ Torque/Coppia: 90 Nm g |@ Magura MT Trail Sport 4 Piston disc brake

[mm} Fantic, Lithium lon, 36 Volt, 720Wh % FSA KFX Carbon 29"

(o] - - , :

n RockShox Lyrik Ultimate 160mm Pirelli Scorpion ProWall Trail

03\\\0 RockShox Deluxe Ultimate ~e= Selle Italia SLR Boost Superflow

(*) FANTIC MOTOR reserves the right to modify technical characteristics without prior notice.
All images are included for illustrative purposes. Products are subject to change.
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E-Bike catalogue

XTF 1.6
Carbon

Motor
Battery
Display
Frame
Fork
Shock
Chain rings
Crank arm
Rear derailleur
Shift Levers
Cassette
Chain
Brake
Brake

Disc

Disc

Tires

Tires
Wheels
Handlebar
Stem
Seatpost

Saddle

Note

Factory

Brose S-Mag 36, Torque/Coppia: 90 Nm
Fantic, Lithium lon, 36 Volt, 720Wh
Brose All Round

Carbon, sizes: S-M-L- XL

RockShox Lyrik Ultimate 160mm
RockShox Deluxe Ultimate

Sram 34t

FSA Carbon

Sram XX1 AXS Eagle

Sram XX1AXS

Sram X-Glide Rainbow, 12V, 10-52

Sram

Magura MT Trail Sport 4 Piston disc brake
Magura MT Trail Sport 4 Piston disc brake
Braking S3 Battfly, 203mm - 6Hole
Braking S3 Battfly, 180mm - 6Hole

Pirelli Scorpion ProWall Trail -M- 29"x 2.4
Pirelli Scorpion Prowall Trail -R- 29"x 2.4
FSA KFX Carbon 29"

FSA KFX SIC Integrated Carbon @31,8 FLAT
nd/na

Rockshox Reverb AXS @ 30.9

Selle Italia SLR Boost Superflow

)

(*) FANTIC MOTOR reserves the right to modify technical characteristics without prior notice.

Specifications

Sizes

A3

B1

B2

B3

c2

ca4

D1

390

73

575

156

419

608,0

100

568

66

1188

456

362,5

430

73

596

158

438

615,1

105

568

66,5

1204

456

362,5

All images are included for illustrative purposes. Products are subject to change.
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469

73

628

162

466

628,9

120

568

66,5

1238

456

362,5

20
23

XL

510

73

655

167

488

645,5

135

568

67

1260

456

362,5
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we design,
engineer

and assemble
high-performance
electric bikes.

Via Tarantelli, 7
31030 Dosson di Casier (TV) Italy
in nticmotor.it




